RECORDATION REQUESTED BY:

NEVADA BANKING COMPANY 229 KINGSBURY GRADE P.O. BOX 5700 STATELINE, NV 89449

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

NEVADA BANKING COMPANY 229 KINGSBURY GRADE P.O. BOX 5700 STATELINE, NV 89449

207362-LM

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE IS FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY

REQUEST FOR NOTICE Nevada Revised Section 107.090

In accordance with Nevada Revised Section 107.090, request is hereby made that a copy of any Notice of Default or Notice of Sale under Deed of Trust recorded as:

Document No:	224286	Recorded on: _	April 2	20,	, 19 <u>90</u>			
Book:	490	Page:	2722		\ \			
Official Records:	DOUGLAS County, State of Nevada, and describing land therein as:							
Legal Description:	ALL THAT CERTAIN LOT, PIECE OR PARCEL OF LAND SITUATE IN THE COUNTY OF DOUGLAS, STATE OF NEVADA, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: Situate in the Southeast 1/4 of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 1, Township 12 North, Range 19 East, M. D. B. & M., Douglas County, Nevada more particularly described as follows: COMMENCING at the Northeast corner of said Section 1, proceed South 0 degrees 03' East, 1,707.71 feet, along the Section line to the TRUE POINT OF BEGINNING, which is the Northeast corner of the parcel; continue thence South 0 degrees 03' East, 292.35 feet along the Section line to the Southeast corner of the parcel; thence South 89 degrees 18' West, 745.00 feet to the Southwest corner of the parcel; thence North 89 degrees 18' East, 745.00 feet to the TRUE POINT OF BEGINNING.							
Address:	The Real Property or its address is 89410. The Real Property tax identifica	- Th.	76	BERNING WAY,	GARDNERVILLE, NV			
Trustor: Beneficiary:	Leonard F. Graves and Josephine Graves George J. Pitta, Trustee Under Declaration of Trust dated July 30, 1990, and referred to as the GFORGE J. PITTA 1990 FAMILY TRUST.							
Trustee:	First Nevada Title Company, a Nevada corporation.							
Mail Notices to: 89449	NEVADA BANKING COMPANY	, 229 KINGSI	BURY GR	ADE, P.O. BOX	5700, STATELINE, NV			
	who is a person with an interest in the sul this document.	bject real property	as evidenced	by a deed of Trust bein	ng recorded concurrently with			
Dated: August 9, 1991								
LENDER:								
By: Authorized Officer	MPANY Ursula Prebezac							

LENDER ACKNOWLEDGMENT

		LENDER ACK	NOWLEDGMENT		Control of the Control				
STATE OF	NEVADA)) 88		DIANE MOWE	oft!syada				
COUNTY OF	DOUGLAS)		ppointment Recorded in D APPOINTMILITEXPINES					
On this NINTH day of AUGUST, 1991, before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared Insula Prebezac and known to me to be the Vice President/Branch Manager authorized agent for the Lender that executed the within and foregoing instrument and acknowledged said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of the said Lender, duly authorized by the Lender through its board of directors or otherwise, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned, and on oath stated that he or she is authorized to execute this said instrument and that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said Lender.									
By Dan		July	Residing atDougla	s County, Neva	ıda				
Notary Public in and	for the State of	NEVADA	My commission expires	December 27	7, 1994				
SER PRO (Im) Ver. 3.13a (c) 1991 CFI Bankers Servi	ice Group, Inc. All rights reserved. [N	V-Q01F F3.13 P3.13 GRAVESLE.L	NI \					

FIRST NEVADA TITLE CO.

IN OFFICIAL PECORDS OF

DOUBLES OF SEVADA

91 AUG 12 P4:21

\$6 PAIN KO DEPUTY
BOOK 891 PAGE 2047